
1 9/2/2017 2:37 PMEliot Ivan Bernstein

August 28, 2017 - 
September 3, 2017
Monday, August 28

Wednesday, August 30
 Paige Armstrong's Birthday

Friday, September 1
 ***CONTACT SUGAR LAWYER RE PRO HAC FORM TO FILE*** FILE PRO HAC WITH 15th and demand Production since Rose refuses to send
counsel records - Call 8/5 - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

August 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2017

Tuesday, August 29
10:45am - 11:15am ***BLAKEY STATUS CONFERENCE - SETTLEMENT**** - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, August 31
 ****JOSH RESPONSE TO "UNCLE TED"**** To be sent 8/7  - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 ***FILE DISQUALIFICATION OF 4th DCA PANEL AND ALL JUDGES INDIVIDUALLY APPEAL 4th DCA ORDER SANCTIONS NOT TO FILE*****  
DROP DEAD FILE 9/2 - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 CONTACT PBSO RE SKENDER COMPLAINT - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, September 2

Sunday, September 3
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club)
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September 4, 2017 - 
September 10, 2017
Monday, September 4

 ***FILE RESPONSE TO CONTEMPT MOTION WITH ALTERNATE ORDER*****  - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 ***FILE RULE 60B FEdERAL BLAKEY**** Start date 8/3/17 Anticipated Filing date 8/8/17  - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 ***FLORIDA BAR COMPLAINT RESPONSE DUE*** - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Jeffrey S. Friedstein's Birthday

Wednesday, September 6

Friday, September 8



4 9/2/2017 2:37 PMEliot Ivan Bernstein

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

October 2017

Tuesday, September 5

Thursday, September 7
 Michael & Nicki Stomp's Anniversary

Saturday, September 9

Sunday, September 10
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club)
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September 11, 2017 - 
September 17, 2017
Monday, September 11

 Stacey Ellis's Birthday
 Stacey Ellis's Birthday

Wednesday, September 13

Friday, September 15
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

October 2017

Tuesday, September 12
 Linda Perry Goldner's Birthday

Thursday, September 14

Saturday, September 16

Sunday, September 17
 Mollie Anne DeKold's Birthday
 Mollie Anne DeKold's Birthday
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club)
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September 18, 2017 - 
September 24, 2017
Monday, September 18

 ***FILE CERTIORARI at FL SUPREME & PROHIBITION AGAINST 4th DCA RE ORDER SANCTIONS NOT TO FILE*****  DROP DEAD FILE 9/22  - 
Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Wednesday, September 20
 Guy T. Iantoni's Birthday
 Guy T. Iantoni's Birthday

Friday, September 22
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

October 2017

Tuesday, September 19

Thursday, September 21
 Rob Roa's Birthday
 Rob Roa's Birthday

Saturday, September 23
 Dana Aaron Stanger's Birthday
 Dana Aaron Stanger's Birthday

Sunday, September 24
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club)
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September 25, 2017 - 
October 1, 2017
Monday, September 25

Wednesday, September 27

Friday, September 29
 Suzanne McCormick's Birthday
 Suzanne McCormick's Birthday
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

October 2017

Tuesday, September 26

Thursday, September 28

Saturday, September 30
 Eliot I. Bernstein's Birthday
 Eliot I. Bernstein's Birthday
 Eliot I. Bernstein's Birthday
 Eliot I. Bernstein's Birthday

Sunday, October 1
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club)


